
Ballerz Blast League

Mon 12th May Dunmow (H)
Thurs 22nd May Chappel & WC (H)
Thurs 29th May Hosting
Mon 9th June Springfield (A)
Thurs 19th June Dunmow
Mon 23rd June Terling (A)
Mon 30th June Dunmow (A)
Thurs 3rd July High Roding
Mon 14th July Chappel & WC (A)
Thurs 31st July Terling
Mon 4th August Springfield (H)
Mon 11th August Terling (H)


